cytiva.com
HyClone™ ADCF™ Antifoam, Irradiated products have 3% active
simethicone. Sterilization of these products is performed using a
validated gamma‑irradiation process. The products are delivered
in single‑use bags designed with tubing lines and fittings to
enable easy connection and delivery to various cell culture
systems (Fig 1). HyClone™ ADCF™ Antifoam, Irradiated has been
shown to effectively prevent foam from occurring in cell culture

ISBN 1–57020–270–2, Association for the Advancement of
Medical Instrumentation, Arlington, VA, USA (2006)
Ordering information
Product Description Size Product code
HyClone™
ADCF™
Antifoam,
Irradiated
Raw material Dow Corning
Q7‑2587, simethicone
emulsion USP manufactured
to deliver 3% active
simethicone concentration.
500 mL SH30897.01
8 × 500 mL SH30897.04
2.5 L SH30897.02
2 × 2.5 L SH30897.05
5 L SH30897.07
10 L SH30897.08
0
3
6
9